Phoenix Photonics Limited
Web: www.phoenixphotonics.com Email: sales@phoenixphotonics.com
Circulator V1_01401
Polarization Maintaining Optical Circulator
FEATURES:
 High isolation
 Low insertion loss
 Small rugged package

Dimensions mm ɸ5.5 x L35
PACKAGE STYLE:
PRODUCT ORDERING INFORMATION:
PPCIR  -   x 2  -    -      -    -
Port:
1 = 1x2
2 = 2x2
Operating Wavelength:
10 = 1064nm
13 = 1310nm
15 = 1550nm
Cable diameter:
0 = 250µm
1 = 900µm
Stage:
S = Single stage
D = Dual stage
In/out connectors:
e.g. FC/APC